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INCISAL EDGE

DENTAL STUDIO

PARTNERING WITH NEXUS i0S
THE ONLY OPEN PLATFORM
FULLY DIGITAL SOLUTION
FOR FINALIZING YOUR PATIENTS

NEXEDGE ARCH IS WHAT’S NEW
IN DIGITAL DENTISTRY!

SMART DENTURE CONVERSION same Day
NEXUS DIGITAL CONVERSION 48 Hours

NEXEDGE 360 acryuic wrap

NEXEDGE ZIRCONIA HYBRID no Bar
NEXEDGE BRIDGE crown & BriDGE DESIGN OVER BAR
NEXEDGE HYBRID MonoLiHic over BAR
NEXEDGE REMOVABLE reLescopic SLEEVE WITH BAR

1475 MAIN STREET LEICESTER, MA 01524
800-949-1813

$2150
$2150

$5750
S5500
$6500
S6500
$7450




