

PARTNERING WITH **NEXUS** iOS

THE ONLY OPEN PLATFORM FULLY DIGITAL SOLUTION FOR FINALIZING YOUR PATIENTS

NEXEDGE ARCH IS WHAT'S NEW IN DIGITAL DENTISTRY!

SMART DENTURE CONVERSION SAME DAY	\$2150
NEXUS DIGITAL CONVERSION 48 HOURS	\$2150
NEXEDGE 360 ACRYLIC WRAP	\$5750
NEXEDGE ZIRCONIA HYBRID NO BAR	\$5500
NEXEDGE BRIDGE CROWN & BRIDGE DESIGN OVER BAR	\$6500
NEXEDGE HYBRID MONOLITHIC OVER BAR	\$6500
NEXEDGE REMOVABLE TELESCOPIC SLEEVE WITH BAR	\$7450

1475 MAIN STREET LEICESTER, MA 01524 800-949-1813